
BaySIC   2. Lauf / SPIRODROM

Spur 1 Spur 2 Spur 3 Spur 4 Spur 5 Spur 6 Gesamt
Rückstand
nächster

Rückstand
Sieger

1 Kalle 20 20 21 21,52 21 21 124,52
2 Walter 20 20 21 21 21,37 20 123,37 1,15 1,15
3 JP Käthe 19 21,24 22 20 20 21 123,24 0,13 1,28
4 Martin H. 20 20 21 20 20 21,65 122,65 0,59 1,87
5 Armin 19,53 20 20 21 20 21 121,53 1,12 2,99
5 Piet 19 20,53 21 20 20 21 121,53 0,00 2,99
7 Berni 20,61 19 20 21 20 20 120,61 0,92 3,91
8 Guido 19 20 20,81 20 19 21 119,81 0,80 4,71
9 Peter V. 19 20 20 20 20 20,53 119,53 0,28 4,99

10 Artur Hu. 19,25 20 19 21 20 20 119,25 0,28 5,27
11 Alex P. 19 20 19 20 19 20,56 117,56 1,69 6,96
12 Wolfi 19 19 19 20,53 19 21 117,53 0,03 6,99
13 Dali 19,75 19 19 20 19 20 116,75 0,78 7,77
14 Ralf P. 18 20 20,59 19 19 20 116,59 0,16 7,93
15 Andi H. 18 19 21 20 19,25 18 115,25 1,34 9,27
16 Rainer 18 19 20 20 20,24 18 115,24 0,01 9,28
17 Michael O. 19 19 20,72 19 19 18 114,72 0,52 9,80
18 Rolli 18 18 19 19,57 20 19 113,57 1,15 10,95
19 Robert 19 18 19 19 17,81 18 110,81 2,76 13,71
20 Andi S. 16 17 19 20,32 19 18 109,32 1,49 15,20
21 Hasko 16 19,2 19 18 19 18 109,20 0,12 15,32
22 Jürgen 17 19 18 19 18,83 15 106,83 2,37 17,69
23 Dirk 16 17,15 18 18 15 19 103,15 3,68 21,37
24 Alex S. 17 18 19 17 16 16,05 103,05 0,10 21,47
25 Sepp 18 7 18,57 19 17 19 98,57 4,48 25,95

29.03.07


